The DSIX4 decking screws are designed for
treated wood. The screws have a 6 lobe recess
to ensure good grip. The type 17 point drives the
screw efficiently and prevents wood splitting.
Ominaisuudet
Features
6 lobe drive
Countersunk with ribs
Coarse thread
Type 17 point
Impreg® X4 coating
Sovellus
Suitable for
Decking to wood.
Tekniset tiedot
DSIX4
Decking Screw - Impreg®X4
Technical Data
Mitat ja ominaisarvot
Tuotenro Tuotenumero
Mitat [mm]
d l dh lg tfix Bit
DSIX44.2X35T-20 74361 4.2 35 7.3 20 15 T-20
DSIX44.2X45T-20 74362 4.2 45 7.3 23.5 21.5 T-20
DSIX44.2X55T-20 74363 4.2 55 7.3 27.5 27.5 T-20
DSIX44.2X55T-20 Bulk 74364 4.2 55 7.3 27.5 27.5 T-20
DSIX44.2X75T-20 74365 4.2 75 7.3 40.5 34.5 T-20
DSIX44.2X75T-20 Bulk 74366 4.2 75 7.3 40.5 34.5 T-20
Collated Screws
Tuotenro Tuotenumero DB nr. NOBB nr.
Mitat [mm]
Box Quantity
d l dh d1 lg tfix Bit
DSIX44.2X45PH2 74294 - 53293656 4.2 45 7.3 2.5 23.5 21.5 PH2 1000
DSIX44.2X55PH2 74354 1949813 53293660 4.2 55 7.3 2.5 27.5 27.5 PH2 1000
DSIX44.2X75PH2 74355 1949814 53293675 4.2 75 7.3 2.7 40.5 34.5 PH2 400
Tuotteen ominaisuudet
Tuotenro
Taivutuslujuus - My,k
[Nmm]